
Printed date:2026/02/26HEALTH MONITORING REPORT (ORD_2026-000497)

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse
Customer Order No. -

Test Date 2026/02/17

Room 5105（飼育室
3-奥）

5105（飼育室
3-前）

5106（飼育室
2-奥）

5106（飼育室
2-前）

5107（飼育室
1-奥）

5107（飼育室
1-前）

5115（飼育室
4-奥）

5115（飼育室
4-前）

4104（飼育室
7-奥）

4104（飼育室
7-前）

Strain/Sex ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀

Technique

Sample No
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Agents

Ectromelia Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Mouse Hepatitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Sendai Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Clostridium piliforme Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Corynebacterium kutscheri Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Helicobacter hepaticus PCR Testing

Mycoplasma pulmonis Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Salmonella Typhimurium Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR Testing

Syphacia obvelata PCR Testing

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service

Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi

Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN
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Printed date:2026/02/26HEALTH MONITORING REPORT (ORD_2026-000497)

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse
Customer Order No. -

Test Date 2026/02/17

Room 4105（飼育室
6-奥）

4105（飼育室
6-前）

4106（飼育室
5-奥）

4106（飼育室
5-前）

4116（飼育室
11-奥）

4116（飼育室
11-前）

4117（飼育室
10-奥）

4117（飼育室
10-前）

4118（飼育室
9-奥）

4118（飼育室
9-前）

Strain/Sex ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀

Technique

Sample No
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Agents

Ectromelia Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Mouse Hepatitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Sendai Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Clostridium piliforme Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Corynebacterium kutscheri Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Helicobacter hepaticus PCR Testing

Mycoplasma pulmonis Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Salmonella Typhimurium Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR Testing

Syphacia obvelata PCR Testing

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service

Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi

Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN
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Printed date:2026/02/26HEALTH MONITORING REPORT (ORD_2026-000497)

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse
Customer Order No. -

Test Date 2026/02/17

Room 4119（飼育室
8-奥）

3121（飼育室
12ｰ前）

3121（飼育室
12ｰ奥）

4119（飼育室
8-前）

5105（飼育室
3-奥）

5105（飼育室
3-前）

5106（飼育室
2-奥）

5106（飼育室
2-前）

5107（飼育室
1-奥）

5107（飼育室
1-前）

Strain/Sex ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀

Technique

Sample No
21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6

Agents

Ectromelia Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Mouse Hepatitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Sendai Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Clostridium piliforme Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Corynebacterium kutscheri Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Helicobacter hepaticus PCR Testing - - - - - -
Mycoplasma pulmonis Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Salmonella Typhimurium Antibody Testing - - - -
Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR Testing - - - - - -
Syphacia obvelata PCR Testing - - - - - -

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service

Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi

Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN
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Printed date:2026/02/26HEALTH MONITORING REPORT (ORD_2026-000497)

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse
Customer Order No. -

Test Date 2026/02/17

Room 5115（飼育室
4-奥）

5115（飼育室
4-前）

4104（飼育室
7-奥）

4104（飼育室
7-前）

4105（飼育室
6-奥）

4105（飼育室
6-前）

4106（飼育室
5-奥）

4106（飼育室
5-前）

4116（飼育室
11-奥）

4116（飼育室
11-前）

Strain/Sex ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀

Technique

Sample No
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Agents

Ectromelia Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Mouse Hepatitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Sendai Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Clostridium piliforme Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Corynebacterium kutscheri Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Helicobacter hepaticus PCR Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Mycoplasma pulmonis Antibody Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Salmonella Typhimurium Antibody Testing

Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR Testing - - - - - - - - - -
Syphacia obvelata PCR Testing - - - - - - - - - -

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service

Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi

Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN

Quote No. HMS 26 0088 Page 4 of 5



Printed date:2026/02/26HEALTH MONITORING REPORT (ORD_2026-000497)

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse
Customer Order No. -

Test Date 2026/02/17

Room 4117（飼育室
10-奥）

4117（飼育室
10-前）

4118（飼育室
9-奥）

4118（飼育室
9-前）

4119（飼育室
8-奥）

3121（飼育室
12ｰ前）

3121（飼育室
12ｰ奥）

4119（飼育室
8-前）

Strain/Sex ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀ ICR / ♀

Technique

Sample No
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Agents

Ectromelia Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Mouse Hepatitis Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Sendai Virus Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Clostridium piliforme Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Corynebacterium kutscheri Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Helicobacter hepaticus PCR Testing - - - - - - - -
Mycoplasma pulmonis Antibody Testing - - - - - - - -
Salmonella Typhimurium Antibody Testing

Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR Testing - - - - - - - -
Syphacia obvelata PCR Testing - - - - - - - -

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service

Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi

Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN
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