

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse

Agents	Customer Order No.	-									
	Test Date	2026/02/17									
	Room	5105 (飼育室 3-奥)	5105 (飼育室 3-前)	5106 (飼育室 2-奥)	5106 (飼育室 2-前)	5107 (飼育室 1-奥)	5107 (飼育室 1-前)	5115 (飼育室 4-奥)	5115 (飼育室 4-前)	4104 (飼育室 7-奥)	4104 (飼育室 7-前)
	Strain/Sex	ICR / ♀									
	Sample No Technique	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Ectromelia Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mouse Hepatitis Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sendai Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Clostridium piliforme	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corynebacterium kutscheri	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Helicobacter hepaticus	PCR Testing										
Mycoplasma pulmonis	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Salmonella Typhimurium	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Aspiculuris tetraptera	PCR Testing										
Syphacia obvelata	PCR Testing										

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service
Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi
Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse

Agents	Customer Order No.	-									
	Test Date	2026/02/17									
	Room	4105 (飼育室 6-奥)	4105 (飼育室 6-前)	4106 (飼育室 5-奥)	4106 (飼育室 5-前)	4116 (飼育室 11-奥)	4116 (飼育室 11-前)	4117 (飼育室 10-奥)	4117 (飼育室 10-前)	4118 (飼育室 9-奥)	4118 (飼育室 9-前)
	Strain/Sex	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀				
	Sample No Technique	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Ectromelia Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mouse Hepatitis Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sendai Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Clostridium piliforme	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corynebacterium kutscheri	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Helicobacter hepaticus	PCR Testing										
Mycoplasma pulmonis	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Salmonella Typhimurium	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Aspiculuris tetraptera	PCR Testing										
Syphacia obvelata	PCR Testing										

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service
Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi
Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse

Agents	Customer Order No.	-									
	Test Date	2026/02/17									
	Room	4119 (飼育室 8-奥)	3121 (飼育室 12-前)	3121 (飼育室 12-奥)	4119 (飼育室 8-前)	5105 (飼育室 3-奥)	5105 (飼育室 3-前)	5106 (飼育室 2-奥)	5106 (飼育室 2-前)	5107 (飼育室 1-奥)	5107 (飼育室 1-前)
	Strain/Sex	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀
	Sample No Technique	21	22	23	24	1	2	3	4	5	6
Ectromelia Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Mouse Hepatitis Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Sendai Virus	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Clostridium piliforme	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Corynebacterium kutscheri	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Helicobacter hepaticus	PCR Testing					-	-	-	-	-	-
Mycoplasma pulmonis	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Salmonella Typhimurium	Antibody Testing	-	-	-	-						
Aspiculuris tetraptera	PCR Testing					-	-	-	-	-	-
Syphacia obvelata	PCR Testing					-	-	-	-	-	-

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service
Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi
Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse

Agents	Customer Order No.	-									
	Test Date	2026/02/17									
	Room	5115 (飼育室 4-奥)	5115 (飼育室 4-前)	4104 (飼育室 7-奥)	4104 (飼育室 7-前)	4105 (飼育室 6-奥)	4105 (飼育室 6-前)	4106 (飼育室 5-奥)	4106 (飼育室 5-前)	4116 (飼育室 11-奥)	4116 (飼育室 11-前)
	Strain/Sex	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀								
	Sample No Technique	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Ectromelia Virus	Antibody Testing										
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus	Antibody Testing										
Mouse Hepatitis Virus	Antibody Testing										
Sendai Virus	Antibody Testing										
Clostridium piliforme	Antibody Testing										
Corynebacterium kutscheri	Antibody Testing										
Helicobacter hepaticus	PCR Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mycoplasma pulmonis	Antibody Testing										
Salmonella Typhimurium	Antibody Testing										
Aspiculuris tetraptera	PCR Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Syphacia obvelata	PCR Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service
Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi
Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN

岡山大学 自然生命科学研究支援センター 動物資源部門

Species: Mouse

Agents	Customer Order No.	-							
	Test Date	2026/02/17							
	Room	4117 (飼育室 10-奥)	4117 (飼育室 10-前)	4118 (飼育室 9-奥)	4118 (飼育室 9-前)	4119 (飼育室 8-奥)	3121 (飼育室 12-前)	3121 (飼育室 12-奥)	4119 (飼育室 8-前)
	Strain/Sex	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀	ICR / ♀
	Sample No Technique	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Ectromelia Virus	Antibody Testing								
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus	Antibody Testing								
Mouse Hepatitis Virus	Antibody Testing								
Sendai Virus	Antibody Testing								
Clostridium piliforme	Antibody Testing								
Corynebacterium kutscheri	Antibody Testing								
Helicobacter hepaticus	PCR Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mycoplasma pulmonis	Antibody Testing								
Salmonella Typhimurium	Antibody Testing								
Aspiculuris tetraptera	PCR Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Syphacia obvelata	PCR Testing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Remarks

The Jackson Laboratory Japan, Inc.
Health Monitoring Service
Katsuhiko Kato

955, kamibayashi
ishioka-shi
Ibaraki 315-0138 JAPAN